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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 5 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
02.04.2016 - 11:57 Rezultati Prelim
Rekord BiH Apsolutni 59.37 JOLIĆ, Srđan OLBL Banja Luka 19.07.2014
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 12 1:10.87 SADIKOVIĆ, Kerim SSMO Kragujevac (SRB) 14.11.2015
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 14 1:05.47 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Banja Luka 22.06.2013
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 16 1:02.03 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Banja Luka 03.05.2014
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 18 1:01.10 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Kranj (SLO) 05.03.2016

Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. BORIĆ, Amar 99 Zenica Željezara - Zenica 1:06.29+0,77 481
2. FRANIC, Duje 01 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 1:08.14+0,72 442
3. SURKOVIC, Mario 03 Jug Dubrovnik 1:09.06+0,67 425
4. EMŠO, Isa 96 Bosna, SA 1:11.71+0,81 379
5. KOMADINIC, Dimitrije 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:12.71 364
6. HRSTIC, Niko 02 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 1:12.81+0,87 363
7. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 1:12.94+0,72 361
8. ĆORIĆ, Filip 02 Bosna, SA 1:13.15+0,66 357
9. ŠUTA, Haris 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:13.77+0,63 349

10. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna, SA 1:18.25 292
11. HRUSTIĆ, Imran 01 Bosna, SA 1:21.57+0,75 258
12. ŠAUPERL, Tin 04 Orka, MO 1:21.75+0,78 256
13. ALIKALFIĆ, Danis 06 Velež, MO 1:25.56+0,69 223
14. VRANIC, Lovro 01 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 1:26.01 220
15. KADUŠIĆ, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 1:26.24+0,63 218
16. SLOMOVIĆ, Feđa 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:26.74+0,81 214
17. HARMANDIĆ, Danis 05 Orka, MO 1:26.98+0,80 212
18. ĐONKO, Muhamed 05 Bosna, SA 1:27.75+0,68 207
19. BRAC, Paulo 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:28.03+0,76 205
20. BARCOT, Juraj 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:28.58 201
21. DUMANJIC, Imad 04 Sharks - Sarajevo 1:28.77+0,78 200
22. DRASKOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice 1:28.78+0,83 200
23. NENADIC, Vlaho 06 Jug Dubrovnik 1:28.79+0,72 200
24. LETIĆ, Kemal 02 Aqua, SA 1:29.09+0,78 198
25. MILOGLAV, Zvonimir 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:30.21+0,69 190
26. DJUHO, Bruno 06 Jug Dubrovnik 1:32.93+0,79 174
27. KADRIJA, Benjemin 02 Sportivo, SA 1:33.31+0,85 172
28. KARASALIHOVIC, Amar 05 Sharks - Sarajevo 1:33.43+0,69 171
29. GREBOVIĆ, Adel 05 Velež, MO 1:34.22+0,63 167
30. MURASPAHIĆ, Ibrahim 04 Bosna, SA 1:34.65+0,60 165
31. TESANOVIC, Luksa 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:34.89+0,71 164
32. BRAJOVIC, Stjepan 06 Jug Dubrovnik 1:39.39+0,84 142
33. PAŠUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna, SA 1:42.17+0,73 131
34. DJOKOVIC, Nemanja 05 Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice 1:43.37+0,65 126
35. LJUMANOVIĆ, Danis 07 Sport Time, SA 1:43.92+0,87 124
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

36. OVCINA, Dino 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:45.70+0,68 118
37. CETINIC, Andrija 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:47.33+0,77 113
38. DELIMUSTAFIĆ, Timur 08 Bosna, SA 1:47.80+0,49 111
39. DAMIC, Bruno 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:49.05+0,83 108
40. SARIC, Toni 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:49.93+0,76 105
41. PASKOVIC, Nikola 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:52.29+0,75 98
42. MUHIĆ, Emel 05 Bosna, SA 1:56.14 89

DNS MUJKIĆ, Adi 05 Bosna, SA
DNS ĆESIĆ, Emir 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA

B

1. BORIĆ, Amar 99 Zenica Željezara - Zenica 1:06.29+0,77 481

C

1. FRANIC, Duje 01 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 1:08.14+0,72 442
2. HRUSTIĆ, Imran 01 Bosna, SA 1:21.57+0,75 258
3. VRANIC, Lovro 01 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 1:26.01 220
4. DRASKOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice 1:28.78+0,83 200

D

1. SURKOVIC, Mario 03 Jug Dubrovnik 1:09.06+0,67 425
2. KOMADINIC, Dimitrije 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:12.71 364
3. HRSTIC, Niko 02 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 1:12.81+0,87 363
4. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 1:12.94+0,72 361
5. ĆORIĆ, Filip 02 Bosna, SA 1:13.15+0,66 357
6. ŠUTA, Haris 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:13.77+0,63 349
7. SLOMOVIĆ, Feđa 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:26.74+0,81 214
8. LETIĆ, Kemal 02 Aqua, SA 1:29.09+0,78 198
9. KADRIJA, Benjemin 02 Sportivo, SA 1:33.31+0,85 172

E

1. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna, SA 1:18.25 292
2. ŠAUPERL, Tin 04 Orka, MO 1:21.75+0,78 256
3. ALIKALFIĆ, Danis 06 Velež, MO 1:25.56+0,69 223
4. KADUŠIĆ, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 1:26.24+0,63 218
5. HARMANDIĆ, Danis 05 Orka, MO 1:26.98+0,80 212
6. ĐONKO, Muhamed 05 Bosna, SA 1:27.75+0,68 207
7. BRAC, Paulo 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:28.03+0,76 205
8. BARCOT, Juraj 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:28.58 201
9. DUMANJIC, Imad 04 Sharks - Sarajevo 1:28.77+0,78 200

10. NENADIC, Vlaho 06 Jug Dubrovnik 1:28.79+0,72 200
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 5, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

11. MILOGLAV, Zvonimir 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:30.21+0,69 190
12. DJUHO, Bruno 06 Jug Dubrovnik 1:32.93+0,79 174
13. KARASALIHOVIC, Amar 05 Sharks - Sarajevo 1:33.43+0,69 171
14. GREBOVIĆ, Adel 05 Velež, MO 1:34.22+0,63 167
15. MURASPAHIĆ, Ibrahim 04 Bosna, SA 1:34.65+0,60 165
16. TESANOVIC, Luksa 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:34.89+0,71 164
17. BRAJOVIC, Stjepan 06 Jug Dubrovnik 1:39.39+0,84 142
18. PAŠUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna, SA 1:42.17+0,73 131
19. DJOKOVIC, Nemanja 05 Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice 1:43.37+0,65 126
20. LJUMANOVIĆ, Danis 07 Sport Time, SA 1:43.92+0,87 124
21. OVCINA, Dino 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:45.70+0,68 118
22. CETINIC, Andrija 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:47.33+0,77 113
23. DELIMUSTAFIĆ, Timur 08 Bosna, SA 1:47.80+0,49 111
24. DAMIC, Bruno 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:49.05+0,83 108
25. SARIC, Toni 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:49.93+0,76 105
26. PASKOVIC, Nikola 05 Jug Dubrovnik 1:52.29+0,75 98
27. MUHIĆ, Emel 05 Bosna, SA 1:56.14 89

DNS MUJKIĆ, Adi 05 Bosna, SA
DNS ĆESIĆ, Emir 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
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